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KPACHAA OBEPD

by Juha Tarkhanova

BODY SCULPTURE

SCTETUKA TEJIA

HAMMEHOBAHUE

OBLUNN MACCAX(ocTeoxoHApO3HbIiA)
OB MACCAX

MACCAX CIMHDbI

LUEMHO-BOPOTHUKOBbLIW
(LWes, npegnneybe, 30Ha noj nanatkamu)

CMNOPTUBHBLIMMACCAX
OPUTHEC MACCAX

(paboTa ¢ NeHnBbIMU MbilLLlaMn)

AHTULIENNIONUTHBIN MACCAX
NMM®OAPEHAXHbBI MACCAX
MEJOBBI MACCAX
KOMBO-MACCAX

EPA3UNBCKASA MOMKA
CKYNbMTYPHbI MACCAX
MNOCKUN XXUBOT

ABTOPCKUIN MACCAX
ABTOPCKUN MY>XCKOW MACCAXX

OBEPTbIBAHUE STYX

CIMA NMPOUELOYPA «TAPMOHUA OHA» \
(MAJTTHT O1A TENA+MACCAX+KPEMOBbIN
KOPCET)

CMNA NMPOLUELYPA <JINOTUHI YXOL»
( MACCAX+OBEPTbIBAHNE+KPEMOBbBIW

KOPCET)

JITEJIBHOCTD

60 MUH
90 MUH

40 MUH
25 MH

60 MNH
60 MNH

60 MUH
60 MUH
60 MUNH
60 MNH
30 MWH
75 MWH
30 MAH
75 MNH
90 MANH
60MWH

60MWH

60MWH

CTOMMOCTb

3 900P
4 600P

2 800P
1 700P

3 900P
3 900P

3 900P
3 900P
3 900P
3 900P
2 000P
7 000P
2 000P
4 600P
5 000P
5 600P

3980

3980P



